
 

LAST PRINT DATE: 28 June 2021                                 Page 1 of 1                                           FORM NO. 8373-GP 
 REVISION (2) 

2 Aug 2019 

 

PRODUCT INFORMATION 

 
 

EV4101, EV4102, EV4103, EV4104 and EV4105 
 

Evidence and Evidence Investigator 
 
 

The Kit Catalogue numbers above have undergone product improvement with the addition of the 
Benzodiazepines 3 assay to widen the detection of Benzodiazepine compounds, primarily 
Clonazepam and 7-Aminoclonazepam. In addition to this, these kits will be compatible with the 
newly recommended 1ng/ml cut off for Fentanyl. 

These product improvements will be introduced from the below batch numbers onwards.  Please 
deplete all current stock before proceeding with the batch numbers below, as previous lots of 
calibrators and controls will be incompatible with future batches of kit. 

 
Please contact technical.services@randox.com if you require further information. 

 
 

Device Name  Catalogue 

Number 

Batch / Lot number  

DOA Ultra Urine Evidence Full Kit 

DOA Ultra Urine Evidence Half Kit 

DOA Ultra Urine Investigator Kit 

DOA Ultra Urine Calibrator Kit 

DOA Ultra Urine Control Kit 

EV4101 

EV4102 

EV4103 

EV4104 

EV4105 

4399 onwards 

4397 onwards 

4396 onwards 

4163 onwards 

4400 onwards 

 
 
  
 
 
PCA7054 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

mailto:technical.services@randox.com

