

## PRODUCT INFORMATION

EV4101, EV4102, EV4103, EV4104 and EV4105

Evidence and Evidence Investigator

The Kit Catalogue numbers above have undergone product improvement with the addition of the Benzodiazepines 3 assay to widen the detection of Benzodiazepine compounds, primarily Clonazepam and 7-Aminoclonazepam. In addition to this, these kits will be compatible with the newly recommended 1ng/ml cut off for Fentanyl.

These product improvements will be introduced from the below batch numbers onwards. Please deplete all current stock before proceeding with the batch numbers below, as previous lots of calibrators and controls will be incompatible with future batches of kit.

Please contact <u>technical.services@randox.com</u> if you require further information.

Device Name	Catalogue Number	Batch / Lot number
DOA Ultra Urine Evidence Full Kit	EV4101	4399 onwards
DOA Ultra Urine Evidence Half Kit	EV4102	4397 onwards
DOA Ultra Urine Investigator Kit	EV4103	4396 onwards
DOA Ultra Urine Calibrator Kit	EV4104	4163 onwards
DOA Ultra Urine Control Kit	EV4105	4400 onwards

PCA7054